No.
48
1llc
77
33
33j
31b
51x
59
3m
14J
77L
06w
83
29b
3c
28x
63
00w
15J
38Jr
51x
199
5kd
21
6m
19k
13d
57ha
4de
ad
19J
OF
57H
21w
92
5h
48d
04x
10g
16x
im
02
01
769
77
64b

Sportsman
Driver

Kearra Backus
Austin Cooper
Justin Breezee
Richard Murtaugh
Clayton Brewer llI
Ryan Dolbear
David Moyer

Tim Gareau
Chris Mackey
A.J. Miller

Buddy Leathley
Dorian Wahdan
Brett Sears
Jason Breezee
Colby Herzog
Steve Marshall
Teddy Clayton
Wade Chrisman
Jake Davis
Jason Parkhurst Jr.
Jimmy Moyer
Bailey Groves
Kyle Devendorf
Billy Sauve

Cody Manitta
Kevan Cook
James Donaldson
Remington Hamm
Emmett Waldron
Brett Draper

Joe Kline

Tony Finch 1l
Rocky Grosso
Quinn Wallis
Andrew Buff

Amy Holland
Aaron Backus
Chris Crump
Austin Germinio
Savannah LaFlair
Tyler Murray
Brandon Chretien
Zach Buff

Skylar Greenfield
Edward Lukas
Brett Buono

Handicapping

Total 8/6 8/13 8/27
$150  $50 $50 $50
$150  $50 $50 $50
$150  $50 $50 $50
$170  $70 $50 $50
$180  $50 $50 $80
$180  $50 $60 $70
$180  $60 $70 $50
$220  $50 $120 $50
$230  $50 $120 $60
$240  $90 $100 $50
$250 $120 $80 $50
$290  $140 $100 $50
$300  $50 $200 $50
$300  $50 $50 $200
$300  $90 $160 $50
$330  $80 $50 $200
$350  $50 $140 $160
$390  $160 $140 $90
$450  $100 $50 $300
$500  $300 $200 $0
$600  $500 $50 $50
$610  $50 $60 $500
$620  $160 $160 $300
$620  $500 $50 $70
$640  $200 $300 $140
$640  $500 $50 $90
$650  $100 $50 $500
$660  $500 $80 $80
$670  $500 $70 $100
$670  $80 $90 $500
$680  $60 $500 $120
$690  $140 $50 $500
$710  $70 $500 $140
$740  $120 $500 $120
$760  $300 $300 $160
$790  $200 $90 $500

$1,000 $500 $500 $0

$1,000 $500 $500 $0

$1,050 $500 $500 $50
$1,050  $50 $500 $500
$1,050  $50 $500 $500
$1,050 $500 $500 $50
$1,050 $500 $500 $50
$1,050  $50 $500 $500
$1,050 $500 $50 $500
$1,050 $500 $500 $50



80x
30

O1r
19c
44
2k
99
13s
33x
jvsl
R1
64
38
28]
42
30
42m
39s
18g
17
16
2d
262
FOX28
1x
7d
44
220
44c
28k
62
28p
AONE
w
13

Mike Button
Michael Root
Alan Fink
Robert Gage
Brandon Carvey
David Rogers
Joshua Amodio
Jordan Millard
Scott Kline

Matt Janczuk
Jim Spano
Riley Rogala
Tyler Corcoran
Zach Sobotka
Joseph Buonagurio
Justin Buff
Nicholas Root
Brian Murphy
Josh Fellows
Justin Gadbaw
Brenton Joy
Earl Rudy
Jacob Dupra
Matthew Richardson
Tyler Stevenson
Willy Decker Jr.
Dustin Hutton
Gordon Smith 111
Chris Hulsizer
Ed Downing
Kyle Swart
Jonathan Murphy
Mark Potter
Buckey Hayes
Nick Stahlman
Teddy Star

$1,050
$1,060
$1,100
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

$50

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$500
$60
$100
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500



