	Sportsman	Handicapping					
No.	Driver	Total	8/6	8/13	8/27		
48	Kearra Backus	\$150	\$50	\$50	\$50		
11c	Austin Cooper	\$150	\$50	\$50	\$50		
77J	Justin Breezee	\$150	\$50	\$50	\$50		
33	Richard Murtaugh	\$170	\$70	\$50	\$50		
33j	Clayton Brewer III	\$180	\$50	\$50	\$80		
31b	Ryan Dolbear	\$180	\$50	\$60	\$70		
51x	David Moyer	\$180	\$60	\$70	\$50		
5g	Tim Gareau	\$220	\$50	\$120	\$50		
3m	Chris Mackey	\$230	\$50	\$120	\$60		
14J	A.J. Miller	\$240	\$90	\$100	\$50		
77L	Buddy Leathley	\$250	\$120	\$80	\$50		
06w	Dorian Wahdan	\$290	\$140	\$100	\$50		
83	Brett Sears	\$300	\$50	\$200	\$50		
29b	Jason Breezee	\$300	\$50	\$50	\$200		
3c	Colby Herzog	\$300	\$90	\$160	\$50		
28x	Steve Marshall	\$330	\$80	\$50	\$200		
63	Teddy Clayton	\$350	\$50	\$140	\$160		
00w	Wade Chrisman	\$390	\$160	\$140	\$90		
15J	Jake Davis	\$450	\$100	\$50	\$300		
38Jr	Jason Parkhurst Jr.	\$500	\$300	\$200	\$0		
51x	Jimmy Moyer	\$600	\$500	\$50	\$50		
19g	Bailey Groves	\$610	\$50	\$60	\$500		
5kd	Kyle Devendorf	\$620	\$160	\$160	\$300		
21	Billy Sauve	\$620	\$500	\$50	\$70		
6m	Cody Manitta	\$640	\$200	\$300	\$140		
19k	Kevan Cook	\$640	\$500	\$50	\$90		
13d	James Donaldson	\$650	\$100	\$50	\$500		
57ha	Remington Hamm	\$660	\$500	\$80	\$80		
4e	Emmett Waldron	\$670	\$500	\$70	\$100		
9d	Brett Draper	\$670	\$80	\$90	\$500		
19J	Joe Kline	\$680	\$60	\$500	\$120		
0F	Tony Finch II	\$690	\$140	\$50	\$500		
57H	Rocky Grosso	\$710	\$70	\$500	\$140		
21w	Quinn Wallis	\$740	\$120	\$500	\$120		
92	Andrew Buff	\$760	\$300	\$300	\$160		
5h	Amy Holland	\$790	\$200	\$90	\$500		
48d	Aaron Backus	\$1,000	\$500	\$500	\$0		
04x	Chris Crump	\$1,000	\$500	\$500	\$0		
10g	Austin Germinio	\$1,050	\$500	\$500	\$50		
16x	Savannah LaFlair	\$1,050	\$50	\$500	\$500		
1m	Tyler Murray	\$1,050	\$50	\$500	\$500		
o2	Brandon Chretien	\$1,050	\$500	\$500	\$50		
01	Zach Buff	\$1,050	\$500	\$500	\$50		
76g	Skylar Greenfield	\$1,050	\$50	\$500	\$500		
77	Edward Lukas	\$1,050	\$500	\$50	\$500		
64b	Brett Buono	\$1,050	\$500	\$500	\$50		

80x	Mike Button	\$1,050	\$50	\$500	\$500
30	Michael Root	\$1,060	\$500	\$500	\$60
8	Alan Fink	\$1,100	\$500	\$500	\$100
01r	Robert Gage	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
19c	Brandon Carvey	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
44	David Rogers	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
2k	Joshua Amodio	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
99	Jordan Millard	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
13s	Scott Kline	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
33x	Matt Janczuk	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
jvs1	Jim Spano	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
R1	Riley Rogala	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
64	Tyler Corcoran	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
38	Zach Sobotka	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
28J	Joseph Buonagurio	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
42	Justin Buff	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
30	Nicholas Root	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
42m	Brian Murphy	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
39s	Josh Fellows	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
18g	Justin Gadbaw	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
17J	Brenton Joy	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
16	Earl Rudy	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
2d	Jacob Dupra	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
262	Matthew Richardson	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
FOX28	Tyler Stevenson	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
1x	Willy Decker Jr.	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
7d	Dustin Hutton	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
44	Gordon Smith III	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
220	Chris Hulsizer	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
44c	Ed Downing	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
28k	Kyle Swart	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
62	Jonathan Murphy	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
28p	Mark Potter	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
AONE	Buckey Hayes	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
7w	Nick Stahlman	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
13	Teddy Star	\$1,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
-	,	. ,			